
Kolo 6 Broj 27 Datum

15:00

čunjevi  iz čunjevi  iz
Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

0 87 45 132 1 84 45 129
1. 0 95 62 157 1. 0 87 50 137

0 1 87 52 139 0 0 100 54 154
2. 0 98 44 142 2. 1 89 54 143

0 1 367 203 570 0 2 360 203 563

Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

0 90 52 142 0 93 54 147
1. 0 99 44 143 1. 0 100 54 154

0 0 94 45 139 0 0 94 51 145
2. 1 94 43 137 2. 0 104 44 148

0 1 377 184 561 0 0 391 203 594

Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

0 98 53 151 0 105 51 156
1. 2 72 34 106 1. 0 88 44 132

18 2 98 33 131 0 0 97 54 151
2. 0 85 46 131 2. 1 96 42 138

0 4 353 166 519 0 1 386 191 577

Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

0 90 44 134 0 92 44 136
1. 0 91 62 153 1. 2 90 43 133

0 0 91 52 143 0 1 95 44 139
2. 0 94 60 154 2. 0 101 54 155

0 0 366 218 584 0 3 378 185 563

Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

2 84 44 128 1 94 45 139
1. 0 93 62 155 1. 0 98 41 139

0 0 88 53 141 0 1 92 52 144
2. 1 96 52 148 2. 0 94 49 143

0 3 361 211 572 0 2 378 187 565

Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno Pr. Pune Čišć. Ukupno

0 97 45 142 0 95 54 149
1. 0 91 60 151 1. 0 91 49 140

0 1 91 44 135 0 0 95 52 147
2. 1 88 41 129 2. 0 96 52 148

0 2 367 190 557 0 0 377 207 584

Pr. Pr.

11 8

0 2

:

:

Čišćenje

4
0

Setova

0
0

1,0

0

Set

0

0

1
0,0

1

0

121053

0

Nikola Uzelac

0

10

0,0

0

0

3
Ukupno

0

0
0

0

0

PoenaUkupno
Ukupno

Setova

31
1

3363
Ukupno

Luka Bolanča

0

Tomislav Odrljin

0
0

Danijel Funda

Ekipno poena

1

574,3

2

Poen

1

2
10

0

0

0
0

00

Mario Fridl

0

Čišćenje

2

Poena

121041

0

Set

2

17

1

2270
Pune

(Kapetan)

1176
Ekipno poena

(Suci / ime, prezime - lista)

Bodovi

0Denis Brajdić, A

Branko Manev

00

Ljubo Žuljević

0

0

PoenSet

0

0

0

Milica Josipović, B

Denis Brajdić, A

01

1,0

1

     (Glavni sudac)

1

3446

0

121747

Set

0,0

0

Poen

0

0,0

Poen

Set

Poen

0

1

Poen

0

1,0

Anđelko Grubar

0

0

0,0

Set

5

0

0

7

Poen

0
Poen

0

0

121038

Set

0
1

3

0

121745

0
1

42
Jure Biloš

121746

0

0

0

0,0
0

(Kapetan)

2191

0

HKS IDSplit

1

0

0

0

HKS ID

0

0

121750

Ivan Cvrlje

Ivan Totić

0

0

560,5

Ime i prezime igrač-a/ice

0

0

0

0

2

Domagoj Bradarić

0

H R V A T S K I    K U G L A Č K I    S A V E Z

1. i 2. pričuva

0

17:23

1

121743

0

1,0

0

Split

0

0

Ime i prezime igrač-a/ice

1

1

1

2

4

Milan Kolić

od hica

Anđelko Grubar

Pune

0

1

121742

0

1

0

Ukupno  poena

3

Set

1172

Set

0

121880

0

1

1

Zaprešić

1

Poštar

krajPoljud

Zaprešić

0

121052

0

0

Matija Mance

0
0
0

Poen

1,0

Gost

Poen

1,0

Branislav Bogdanović Set

0

Set

od hica

Poen

Natjecanje

121063

0

28.10.2017

0

0

EKIPNI ZAPISNIK

1. i 2. pričuva

1. HKL

1

0

2

121751

0

0
0

122320

Kuglana

Set

Mjesto

Poen

Domaćin

početak


	EKIPNI

